DECLARATION BY KARTA & COPARCENERS OF HUF

Date:	DD		M	M	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ													
To, Bajaj Finance Limited 4 th floor, Bajaj Finserv Off Pune-Ahmednaga Pune 411014	- Corp																				
Name of HUF:	L																				
PAN of HUF:	L																				
Name of Karta:	L																				
We, Karta and all the coparceners and members of above mentioned Hindu Undivided Family, do hereby:																					

- Authorise the Karta of our family to invest in the name of our HUF and to sign all forms and documents for and on behalf of HUF.
- Authorise Bajaj Finance Limited to honour all operations and instructions, or written, including availing credit facility against lien on Fixed Deposits, under the signature of our Karta.
- State that operations, dealings and transactions that are executed by Karta and all instructions made by them on behalf of HUF shall be binding on our HUF and all its coparceners and members jointly and severally.
- State that all present and future coparceners and members of the family entitled to share therein the joint family property as well as our separate estates, agree and undertake to immediately inform in writing to Bajaj Finance Limited, of:
 - Any changes occuring in the Karta;
 - Death of Karta or of any other coparcener or member of HUF;
 - Birth of a baby (coparcener);
 - Partition (partial or otherwise) of the family; and
 - Any minor member of the family attaining majority;
- e. Confirm and declare that we have read and understood terms and conditions related to Fixed Deposit product and the digital channels and accept the same.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Full Name	M/F	Date of Birth (mandatory for minor Coparceners)	Relationship with Karta	Signature
1.	Coparecener-1					
2.	Coparecener-2					
3.	Coparecener-3					
4.	Coparecener-4					
5.	Member					

(Signature of Karta – with stamp of HL	JF)	Date

